	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION FORM
	 

	 
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Thank you for your interest in becoming a caregiver with Compassion Care Services.  Please complete this application form carefully and truthfully. The information you provide will help us assess your suitability for the role.  Inaccurate or incomplete responses may delay the hiring process or affect eligibility.
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	PERSONAL INFORMATION
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Applicant Name:
	
	 
	DOB:
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Full Address:
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Cell Phone:
	
	
	E-Mail:
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Education Level:
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	CERTIFICATIONS
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
	X
	Home Care Aide (HCA)
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	X
	Medical Assistant (MA)
	
	Nursing Assistant Registered (NAR)
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	First Aid & CPR Certification
	X
	Other:
	Certified Dementia Practitioner (CDP)
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	CONSENT
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Please review the following statements and check the boxes to indicate your consent:
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	Background Check Authorization
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	I consent to a background check as part of the hiring process. I understand that this may include checks on criminal history, employment history, and other relevant records.
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	Medical Screening & Vaccination Status
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	I consent to providing relevant health information, including vaccination status or medical screenings, to ensure compliance with workplace safety and health regulations.
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Are you prevented from lawfully becoming employed in this country because of visa or immigration status?
	X
	Yes
	
	No
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Are you comfortable working flexible hours, including weekends and holidays?
	X
	Yes
	
	No
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Have you ever applied here before?
	
	Yes
	X
	No
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Can you safely lift and transfer individuals who require mobility assistance?
	X
	Yes
	
	No
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Are you comfortable administering medication under supervision?
	
	Yes
	X
	No
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Do you have a driver’s license without restrictions?
	X
	Yes
	
	No
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Do you have reliable transportation to get to work locations on time?
	X
	Yes
	
	No
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SCHEDULE AVAILABILITY
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Please write in the hours you are available. List the earliest start time you can begin a shift, and the latest time you can end a shift.
	 

	 
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY
	 

	 
	08:00
	08:00
	06:00
	06:00
	06:00
	08:00
	08:00
	 

	 
	22:00
	22:00
	20:00
	20:00
	18:00
	15:00
	15:00
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